

Gherkins in Vinegar

UNIT: 2 x 2.25Kg



Description

Whole Indian gherkins pickled in vinegar to retain their crunch.



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	56 kJ 14 kcal
Fat	0.3 g
- of which saturates	0.1 g
Carbohydrates	1 g
- of which sugars	0.4 g
Fibre	1.4 g
Protein	1 g
Salt	2.03 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal	Yes
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	No
Contains Eggs	No
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	No
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	>10mg

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	Yes
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Ingredients

Gherkins, Water, Acidity Regulator Acetic Acid, Spirit Vinegar, BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Flavouring, Salt, Preservative: Sodium METABISULPHITE.

Directions for Use

n/a

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place.
Once opened keep refrigerated and use within 6 weeks.

Packaging

GTIN: 5060392093375
Inner GTIN: 5060392093368
Weight/Volume:
Packaging Type: Glass Bottle

Country of Origin

United Kingdom (Gherkins - country of origin is India)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 03/01/2026